Master Fee Schedule 3-Year Phased Increase

Service Resident Bristol/ Non-Profit Non- For-Profit or Year Last July 1, 2024 July 1, 2025 July 1, 2026
Rate Rate Resident Non-Bristol Modified
. Rates Rates Rates
Rate Organization
Rate
Daily Rates for (A) $7.00 N/A (A) $7.00 N/A 10+ Years Ago | (A) $8.00 (A) $9.00 (A) $10.00
DMAC
(C) $3.00 (C) $3.00 (C) $4.00 (C) $5.00 (C) $6.00
(S/C) $6.00 (S/C) $6.00 (S/C) $7.00 (S/C) $8.00 (S/C) $9.00
Daily Rates for Page | (A) $2.00 N/A (A) $8.00 N/A 2020 No change No change No change
& Rockwell Pool
(C) s1.00 (C) s4.00
(S/C)s1.50 (S/C) $6.00
Adult Membership $40.00 N/A $80.00 N/A 10+ Years Ago (R) $45 (R) S50 (R) 55
(18-59) (NR) $85 (NR) $S90 (NR) $95
Child Membership $25.00 N/A $50.00 N/A 10+ Years Ago (R) S30 (R) S35 (R) S40
6-17
( ) (NR) $55 (NR) S60 (NR) S65
Seniors (60+) $35.00 N/A $70.00 N/A 10+ Years Ago (R) S40 (R) $45 (R) S50
(NR) $75 (NR) $80 (NR) $85
College Students $35.00 N/A $70.00 N/A 10+ Years Ago (R) S40 (R) $45 (R) $50
(NR) $75 (NR) $80 (NR) $85
Children Under 5 FREE N/A FREE N/A 10+ Years Ago No change No change No change
DMAC Rental $180/per $100/per hour $240/per $200/per hour | 10+ Years Ago No change No change No change
includes lifeguards hour 200/per hour hour
( & ) > . /p $300/per hour
(outside of normal )
(outside of

operating hours)
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normal
operating hours)




Service Resident Rate Bristol/ Non- Non-Resident For-Profit or Year Last July 1, 2024 July 1, 2025 July 1, 2026
Profit Rate Rate Non-Bristol Modified
.. Rates Rates Rates
Organization
Rate
Field/Court Youth-FREE Youth- FREE S25/per $25/per practice 2019 No change No change No change
Rentals ractice 100/per game
Adults- Adults- P >100/perg
$100/per game
$25.00/per $25.00/per
practice/game practice/game
$35/w lights) $35/w lights)
Muzzy Field $135/day (+ $135/day (+ $235/day (+ $235/day (+ 2022 (R/NP) Reassess based Reassess
Rentals $50/hr staffing) S50/hr staffing) | $50/hr staffing) | $50/hr staffing) $135/day (+ on new 1338 based on
$75/hr staffing contract rates new 1338
contract
(NR/FP)
rates
$235/day (+
$75/hr staffing
Outdoor Pavilion $25 (4hrs) S50 (4hrs) N/A $100 (4hrs) 2019 No change No change No change
Rentals
Mrs. Rockwell $300 (4hr rental) | $300 (4hr rental) N/A $400 (4hr rental) 2023 No change Reassess based Reassess
Pavilion +$75/each + $75/each + $75/each on new 1338 based on
additional hr additional hr additional hr contract rates new 1338
contract
rates
Perry J. Spinelli S350 (4hr rental) | S350 (4hr rental) N/A S450 (4hr rental) 2023 No change Reassess based Reassess
Pavilion + $75/each + $75/each + $75/each on new 1338 based on
additional hr additional hr additional hr contract rates new 1338
contract
rates
Park Rental for FREE FREE FREE $235/day (+ 2022 (R/NP) S25/day Reassess based Reassess
Special Events $50/hr staffing) +$875/hr staffing on new 1338 based on
(+ 559/” (+ 559/” (+ 559/” contract rates new 1338
staffing) staffing) staffing)
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(NR/FP) contract
$235/day rates
+575/hr staffing
Showmobile $600+ $600+ $725+ S600+ 2019 Increase to $75/ | Reassess based Reassess
Rental (depending on (depending on (depending on (depending on hour staffing fee on new 1338 based on
services added) services added) | services added) | services added) contract rates new 1338
contract
rates
$25 $25 N/A S50 2022 No change No change No change

Banner Requests




